Embossed 3D Printing
High printing resolution and up to 2880
dpi
Ideal for mobile devices cover printing,
custom gifts items, giveaways, PVC card
printing...etc..
ARTIS 2100U, THE ALL NEW
ERGONOMIC A4 LED UV PRINTER

Copyright © 2017 Signs Full Joint Tech Co.,Ltd For more information visit artisjet.com
Ink
Cleaning agent
DTS Direct to Substrate artisink
Software
DTSAT3 - 500-001    Cyan UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 500ml
DTSAT3 - 500-002    Magenta UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 500ml
DTSAT3 - 500-003    Yellow UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 500ml
DTSAT3 - 500-004    Black UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 500ml
DTSAT3 - 500-005    White UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 500ml
DTSAT3 - 200-001    Cyan UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 200ml
DTSAT3 - 200-002    Magenta UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 200ml
DTSAT3 - 200-003    Yellow UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 200ml
DTSAT3 - 200-004    Black UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 200ml
DTSAT3 - 200-005    White UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 200ml
BRCA-UAT3-1000-001   Cleaning agent for LED UV inks, 1000 ml
BRCA-UAT3-500-001     Cleaning agent for LED UV inks, 500 ml
BRCA-UAT3-200-001     Cleaning agent for LED UV inks, 200 ml
Fixing agent
BRCP-U-1000-001    Fixing agent A/B liquids for UV LED inks, 1000ml
BRCP-U-500-001    Fixing agent A/B liquids for UV LED inks, 500ml
BRCP-U-200-001    Fixing agent A/B liquids for UV LED inks, 200ml
artisRIP Lite software
DTSAT3 - 1000-001    Cyan UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 1000ml
DTSAT3 - 1000-002    Magenta UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 1000ml
DTSAT3 - 1000-003    Yellow UV LED Ink DTSAT3, 1000ml